Jason Sullivan

From:	Heather Morand <hmorand850@gmail.com></hmorand850@gmail.com>
Sent:	Sunday, February 07, 2016 1:15 PM
То:	Jason Sullivan
Subject:	I object to proposed zoning change for 4421 Manns Chapel Rd.

I object to the proposed residential to commercial zoning changes for residential property located at 4421 Manns Chapel Road. Please preserve our property values and nature of our neighborhood and decline Opus Financial Advisers and future requests by them and others for zoning changes in the neighborhood from residential to commercial.

Thank you,,

Heather Morand

4478 Lot B Manns Chapel Rd. Chapel Hill, NC 27516